
48 Rauiri Drive, One Tree Point 0118, New Zealand  Phone: +64 9 432 7740   
VHF Channel 18 | 35°49.839S, 174°28.530E 

info@marsdencovemarina.co.nz www.marsdencovemarina.co.nz |  

34

38

42 

46

50

54

58

64

Over 64 � POA

10.36

11.58

12.80

14.02

15.24

16.46

17.68

19.51

$175.00

$202.00

$228.00

$287.00

$334.00

$382.00

$446.00

$486.00

$33.00

$39.00

$42.00

$51.00

$59.00

$69.00

$80.00

$106.00

$49.50

$58.50

$63.00

$76.50

$88.50

$103.50

$120.00

$159.00

$105.00

$119.00

$134.00

$154.00

$175.00

$186.00

$223.00

$239.00

$157.50

$178.50

$201.00

$231.00

$262.50

$279.00

$334.50

$358.50

$242.00

$270.00

$297.00

$352.00

$398.00

$451.00

$515.00

$564.00

$173.00

$173.00

$175.00

$276.00

$276.00

$292.00

$356.00

$369.00

LOA
(up to)

Feet Metres

Li� Boat
One Way

Hardstand
Daily

Hardstand
Daily

(Over 6m
Beam)

Waterblast Waterblast
(Mul�hull)

Li�/Hold
Return
1 hour
$100/hr 

therea�er

On
Hardstand

Li�s

HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND
PRICE LIST 
Effective 1 July 2025

GST Exclusive.

Hardstand Storage Rate - Marina Berth Rate.

(If vessel is being worked on daily rate applies).

Daily Hardstand Charges Include Access Ladders, Water & Power.

Haul Out Capacity: Beam 11.5 metres, Weight 80 tonnes, Length 35 metres (vessel Length is defined as total length overall). 

Wash is waterblast only (i.e. hulls that require scraping will incur addi�onal cost).

Li� and hold for survey or service, charged at li� and hold rate - wash is extra.

Storage charge while occupying service provider’s shelters - 50% of Hardstand Daily Rate.

All contractors working on site must be a Marsden Cove Marina “Approved Contractor”.

Vessels are li�ed and stored at Owner’s risk and otherwise on the terms and condi�ons of the Haul-Out and Hardstand

contract. 



HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND 
OTHER SERVICES/CHARGES 

Key Fob for Boatyard Facility (Refundable Deposit) $100.00  

After Hours Fee – Vessel in/Out  $700.00 plus normal rate  

Boat Trailer Storage $50.00 per week 

Clean Boatyard Bond – Refundable after site inspection  $150.00 

Approved Contractors Daily Access Fee  $50.00 per day 

Emergency/Short Notice – Vessel In/Out (less than 24 hours notice)      $200.00 Plus normal rate  

Environmental Levy Charge (Charged each Haul Out)  $22.00 

Excessive Fouling  On application  

Forklift – With Operator  $80.00 per hour (min ½ hour) 

Hull Scrape – By Boatyard Sta�  $80.00 per hour (min ½ hour) 

Labour Rate  $80.00 per hour  

Mast Storage – Undressed  $25.00 per day  

Mast Storage – Dressed $35.00 per day  

Mast Storage – Over 25m On Application  

Power – Over 16AMP Connection  Meter Charge - POA 

Power Leads  $5.00 per day (24 Hours) 

Scissor Lift Hire  $70.00 per day (24 Hours) 

Telly Handler – With Operator  $100.00 per hour (min ½ hour) 

Liveaboard $5.00 per vessel, per day  

Exclusive Boat Bay – Less than 65ft $200.00 per day 

Exclusive Boat Bay – Over 64ft On Application  

Exclusive Boat Bay – Catamaran  On Application  

Service
Prices in NZ Dollars

(GST Exclusive)


	Page 1
	Page 2

