

## HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND PRICE LIST

Effective 1 July 2025

GST Exclusive.

LOA (up to)		Lift Boat One Way	Hardstand Daily	Hardstand Daily (Over 6m Beam)	Waterblast	Waterblast (Multihull)	Lift/Hold Return 1 hour \$100/hr thereafter	On Hardstand Lifts
Feet	Metres							
34	10.36	\$175.00	\$33.00	\$49.50	\$105.00	\$157.50	\$242.00	\$173.00
38	11.58	\$202.00	\$39.00	\$58.50	\$119.00	\$178.50	\$270.00	\$173.00
42	12.80	\$228.00	\$42.00	\$63.00	\$134.00	\$201.00	\$297.00	\$175.00
46	14.02	\$287.00	\$51.00	\$76.50	\$154.00	\$231.00	\$352.00	\$276.00
50	15.24	\$334.00	\$59.00	\$88.50	\$175.00	\$262.50	\$398.00	\$276.00
54	16.46	\$382.00	\$69.00	\$103.50	\$186.00	\$279.00	\$451.00	\$292.00
58	17.68	\$446.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$223.00	\$334.50	\$515.00	\$356.00
64	19.51	\$486.00	\$106.00	\$159.00	\$239.00	\$358.50	\$564.00	\$369.00
Over 64 ft		POA						

Hardstand Storage Rate - Marina Berth Rate.

(If vessel is being worked on daily rate applies).

Daily Hardstand Charges Include Access Ladders, Water & Power.

Haul Out Capacity: Beam 11.5 metres, Weight 80 tonnes, Length 35 metres (vessel Length is defined as total length overall).

Wash is waterblast only (i.e. hulls that require scraping will incur additional cost).

Lift and hold for survey or service, charged at lift and hold rate - wash is extra.

Storage charge while occupying service provider's shelters - 50% of Hardstand Daily Rate.

All contractors working on site must be a Marsden Cove Marina "Approved Contractor".

Vessels are lifted and stored at Owner's risk and otherwise on the terms and conditions of the Haul-Out and Hardstand contract.

HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND  
OTHER SERVICES/CHARGES

Service	Prices in NZ Dollars (GST Exclusive)
Key Fob for Boatyard Facility (Refundable Deposit)	\$100.00
After Hours Fee – Vessel in/Out	\$700.00 plus normal rate
Boat Trailer Storage	\$50.00 per week
Clean Boatyard Bond – Refundable after site inspection	\$150.00
Approved Contractors Daily Access Fee	\$50.00 per day
Emergency/Short Notice – Vessel In/Out (less than 24 hours notice)	\$200.00 Plus normal rate
Environmental Levy Charge (Charged each Haul Out)	\$22.00
Excessive Fouling	On application
Forklift – With Operator	\$80.00 per hour (min ½ hour)
Hull Scrape – By Boatyard Staff	\$80.00 per hour (min ½ hour)
Labour Rate	\$80.00 per hour
Mast Storage – Undressed	\$25.00 per day
Mast Storage – Dressed	\$35.00 per day
Mast Storage – Over 25m	On Application
Power – Over 16AMP Connection	Meter Charge - POA
Power Leads	\$5.00 per day (24 Hours)
Scissor Lift Hire	\$70.00 per day (24 Hours)
Telly Handler – With Operator	\$100.00 per hour (min ½ hour)
Liveaboard	\$5.00 per vessel, per day
Exclusive Boat Bay – Less than 65ft	\$200.00 per day
Exclusive Boat Bay – Over 64ft	On Application
Exclusive Boat Bay – Catamaran	On Application